Why three-positions?
An operator who is under pressure must be able to give a
stop signal, whether in panic he/she pushes harder on the
button or just lets go of it.
Three-position devices, hold-in and acceptance devices
can be used for trouble shooting, programming and test
running in situations where no other protection is available

20-002-01 JSHD4D Three-position device with extra button (front)
20-002-03 JSHD4E Three-position device with extra button (top)
20-002-04 JSHD4F Three-position device without extra buttons
20-002-37 JSHD4XN Three-position device for harsh environments
20-002-78 JSHD4MU Three-position device for Eden
20-002-79 JSHD4FA Three-position device for PLC with spiral cable
20-002-97 JSHD4PD Three-position device with potentiometer
20-002-02 JSHD4H2A Three-position device for external panel assembly
20-002-07 JSHD4S2 Three-position device, ABB upgrading kit
20-002-31 JSHD4H2 Three-position device for internal panel assembly
20-001-10 JSHD2C type E Three-position button
20-001-13 JSHD2C type K Three-position button
Accessories
20-003-03 JSHK0 12 pole connector
20-003-00           JSHK5 5 Metre cable and connector
20-003-01 JSHK10 10 Metre cable and connector
20-003-02 JSHK15 15 Metre cable and connector
20-003-04 JSHK20 20 Metre cable and connector
20-003-05 JSHK25 25 Metre cable and connector
20-003-10 JSHK5-E 5 metre extension cable
20-003-30 JSHK-T1 Cable drum
20-003-20  JSHK16S 1.6 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-21  JSHK20S 2.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-22  JSHK28S 2.8 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-23  JSHK32S 3.2 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-24  JSHK40S 4.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-25  JSHK60S 6.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-26  JSHK80S 8.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
40-005-03 JSM5A Wall bracket for 2 interlock switches and
 three-position device
20-205-28 JSM54A Wall bracket for Adam
40-005-05 JSM55 Wall bracket for three-position device